Addison:

Arkport:

Bath:

Canisteo:

Steuben County
Village Elections

March 15, 2005
(updated 4/07/05)

Candidates

Mayor (vote for one)
Robert Teets (D)

Eva Sue Cunningham (Rep)

Trustee (vote for two)
Raymond Walch (Rep)
Jewell Hayes (Rep)
Gerald Grace (Dem)
Jeffery Stone (Dem)

Trustee (vote for two)
Jerry Clark (Rep)
Milt Floyd (Rep)

Trustee (vote for two)
Susan Rumsey (Dem)
Donna Simonson (Dem)
Robin Havens (Rep)
Nancy Becker (Rep)

Mayor (vote for one)
James McGee (Rep)
Trustee (vote for two)
Douglas Wyant, Jr. (Rep)
Jack Beers ((Rep)

Votes

176
240

244
233
180
145

29
31

173
228
317
253

36

37
37



Cohocton:

Mayor (vote for one)
Edward Snyder (Rep)

Trustee (vote for two-two year term)
Thomas Cox (Rep)
Deborah Gilman (Rep)
Ginger Krusko (Dem)

Trustee (vote for one-one year term)
Nicholas Snyder (Rep)
Steven Holley (Dem)

Hammondsport:
Mayor (vote for one)
Emery Cumming (Rep)
Trustee (vote for two)
Stella Pulver (Rep)
Rachel Brown (Rep)

North Hornell:
Trustee (vote for two)
John Falci (Rep)
Joseph Dick (Rep)
Adam Davidson (Write-in)
Daniel Stutzman (Write-in)

Riverside:
Mayor (vote for one)
William Cornell (Dem)
Trustee (vote for two)
Larry Enderle (Rep)
Richard Ketchum (Dem)

61
55
54
25

42
28

52

S7
55

74
55

33

48

39
43



Savona:

Mayor (vote for one)
Thomas Drake (Rep)
Loretta Aungst (Dem)

Trustee (vote for two)
Mary O’Connor (Rep)
James Gundrman (Rep)
Earl Stampp (Dem)
Jason Miller (Write-in)

South Corning:
Mayor (vote for one)
Judson Van Etten Jr. (Rep)
Trustee (vote for two)
Walter Cunningham (Rep)
David Van Etten (Rep)

Wayland:

Mayor (vote for one)
Elise Clark (Dem)
Brian McCoy (Rep)

Trustee (vote for two)
Amy Bouck (Dem)
Robert King (Dem)
Tom Oas (Rep)

Village Justice (vote for one)
Thomas Recktenwald (Rep-Dem)

91
40

95
50
20
63

32

18
30

176
178

205
145
200

317





