Steuben County Village Elections

March 15, 2005

(updated 4/07/05)

Addison:	Candidates	Votes
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	Robert Teets (D)	176
	Eva Sue Cunningham (Rep)	240
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Raymond Walch (Rep)	244
	Jewell Hayes (Rep)	233
	Gerald Grace (Dem)	180
	Jeffery Stone (Dem)	145
Arkport:		
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Jerry Clark (Rep)	29
	Milt Floyd (Rep)	31
Bath:		
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Susan Rumsey (Dem)	173
	Donna Simonson (Dem)	228
	Robin Havens (Rep)	317
	Nancy Becker (Rep)	253
Canisteo:		
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	James McGee (Rep)	36
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Douglas Wyant, Jr. (Rep)	37
	Jack Beers ((Rep)	37

Cohoctor	n:	
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	Edward Snyder (Rep)	61
	Trustee (vote for two-two year term)	
	Thomas Cox (Rep)	55
	Deborah Gilman (Rep)	54
	Ginger Krusko (Dem)	25
	Trustee (vote for one-one year term)	
	Nicholas Snyder (Rep)	42
	Steven Holley (Dem)	28
Hammor	ndsport:	
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	Emery Cumming (Rep)	52
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Stella Pulver (Rep)	57
	Rachel Brown (Rep)	55
North H	ornell:	
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	John Falci (Rep)	74
	Joseph Dick (Rep)	55
	Adam Davidson (Write-in)	1
	Daniel Stutzman (Write-in)	33
Riverside	,.	
1tt/Clstat	Mayor (vote for one)	
	William Cornell (Dem)	48
	Trustee (vote for two)	,0
	Larry Enderle (Rep)	39
	Richard Ketchum (Dem)	43

Savona:		
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	Thomas Drake (Rep)	91
	Loretta Aungst (Dem)	40
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Mary O'Connor (Rep)	95
	James Gundrman (Rep)	50
	Earl Stampp (Dem)	20
	Jason Miller (Write-in)	63
South Cor	ning:	
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	Judson Van Etten Jr. (Rep)	32
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Walter Cunningham (Rep)	18
	David Van Etten (Rep)	30
Wayland:		
	Mayor (vote for one)	
	Elise Clark (Dem)	176
	Brian McCoy (Rep)	178
	Trustee (vote for two)	
	Amy Bouck (Dem)	205
	Robert King (Dem)	145
	Tom Oas (Rep)	200
	Village Justice (vote for one)	
	Thomas Recktenwald (Rep-Dem)	317